
2019076 CT ProKennex Mini 5
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081510

TSA071805

WP [1] Corne RETIEF

Darren HULETT 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA081338

TSA091017

Winelands

WP

Roald COETZEE

Cooper MCCARTHY 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA071787

TSA081528

WP

Winelands

[3] Hugo VIVIER

Thomas WILSON 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA091472

TSA091196

WP

WP

De Waal  VIVIER

Nicholas  ELLIS 4-6, 7-5, 10-7

9

10

TSA081540

TSA101014

Winelands

GE

Daniel DE VILLIERS

Cooper WESTERN 6-2, 6-0

11

12

TSA101079

TSA091217

Winelands

Winelands

Ethan  PIEBER

[4] GN SHRIVES 6-4, 6-2

13

14

TSA081527

TSA071708

WP

WP

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Nicol TRUTER 6-2, 6-3

15

16

TSA091420

TSA071199

WP

Winelands

Luke WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS

[2] Benjamin DAVIDS 6-2, 6-1

[1] Corne RETIEF

Cooper MCCARTHY

6-0, 6-0

[3] Hugo VIVIER

De Waal  VIVIER

6-1, 6-2

Cooper WESTERN

[4] GN SHRIVES

6-2, 6-2

Nicol TRUTER

[2] Benjamin DAVIDS

6-4, 6-1

[1] Corne RETIEF

[3] Hugo VIVIER

6-2, 6-1

Cooper WESTERN

Nicol TRUTER

7-6, 6-1

[3] Hugo VIVIER

Nicol TRUTER

7-5, 6-4

[3] Hugo VIVIER

[1] Corne RETIEF

Cooper WESTERN 2-6, 6-4, 10-7

Position 3-4

Cooper WESTERN

Cooper MCCARTHY

De Waal  VIVIER 6-2, 6-0

[4] GN SHRIVES

[2] Benjamin DAVIDS 6-3, 6-4

De Waal  VIVIER

[4] GN SHRIVES

6-2, 7-5

Position 5-8

De Waal  VIVIER

Cooper MCCARTHY

[2] Benjamin DAVIDS Walkover

Position 7-8

Cooper MCCARTHY



Darren HULETT

Roald COETZEE 6-2, 6-2

Thomas WILSON

Nicholas  ELLIS 6-4, 2-6, 10-5

Daniel DE VILLIERS

Ethan  PIEBER 6-7, 6-0, 10-8

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

Luke WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS 6-1, 6-0

Roald COETZEE

Thomas WILSON

6-4, 6-2

Ethan  PIEBER

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

6-1, 6-2

Thomas WILSON

James GOODCHILD-BROWN

1-6, 7-6(4), 10-6

Position 9-16

Thomas WILSON

Roald COETZEE

Ethan  PIEBER 6-2, 6-4

Position 11-12

Ethan  PIEBER

Darren HULETT

Nicholas  ELLIS 6-0, 6-1

Daniel DE VILLIERS

Luke WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS Walkover

Nicholas  ELLIS

Daniel DE VILLIERS

Walkover

Position 13-16

Nicholas  ELLIS

Darren HULETT

Luke WILLOUGHBY-WILLIAMS Walkover

Position 15-16

Darren HULETT
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